
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
106 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 10.000 EA 2.300 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

107 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 6.000 EA 1.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

108 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 6.000 EA 0.840 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

109 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

110 MPLSA055-EA MPLSA055-EA 6.000 EA 1.140 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

111 MPLSA062-EA MPLSA062-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

112 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.125 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
ALPHA PHARM BLOEMFON Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 37000000514612 / 10.09.2025

0080740037 / 08.09.2025

0000015030

0080740037 / 08.09.2025

PO93483 / 08.09.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

ALPHA PHARM BLOEMFON
15 PINE STREET
Free State
BLOEMFONTEIN - Kempton Park
9301 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

BLOEMFONTEIN
Free State

9301 South Africa
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a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 11/09/2025 01:58 PM

Received By : Amos  Amos

Date : 11.09.2025 Time : 13:55

Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
113 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 3.000 EA 0.690 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

114 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

115 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

116 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 6.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

117 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 6.000 EA 1.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

118 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

119 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

120 MPLSA125-EA MPLSA125-EA 6.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

121 MPLSA126-EA MPLSA126-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

122 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

123 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

124 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

125 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

126 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 20.000 EA 28.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

127 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 6.000 EA 2.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

128 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
129 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 6.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

130 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

131 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

132 MPLSA253-EA MPLSA253-EA 3.000 EA 0.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

133 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 6.000 EA 1.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

134 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 6.000 EA 1.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

135 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

136 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

137 MPLSA055-EA MPLSA055-EA 6.000 EA 1.140 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

138 MPLSA062-EA MPLSA062-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

139 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

140 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 3.000 EA 0.690 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

141 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

142 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

143 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 6.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

144 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 6.000 EA 1.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
145 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

146 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

147 MPLSA125-EA MPLSA125-EA 6.000 EA 2.880 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

148 MPLSA126-EA MPLSA126-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

149 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

150 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

151 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

152 MPLSA147-EA MPLSA147-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

153 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 20.000 EA 28.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

154 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 6.000 EA 2.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

155 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

156 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 6.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

157 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

158 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

159 MPLSA253-EA MPLSA253-EA 3.000 EA 0.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

160 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 6.000 EA 1.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
161 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 6.000 EA 1.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

162 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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